
Greater Cincinnati EMS Coordinators List

Hospital EMS Coordinator Phone Pager/Cell Email Website Squad Phone Run Rprt Fax/Email
Adams Cnty. Reg. Medical Cntr. Heather Weaver 937-386-3603 937-205-5329 (C) hrweaver@acrmc.com  www.acrmc.com 937-386-3603 937-386-3629
Atrium Medical Center Jeremy Lane 513-705-4711 937-765-6229 (C) jwlane@premierhealth.com 513-424-3924 513-705-4149
Bethesda Arrow Springs Randy Johann 513-865-5208 513-678-5249 (C) Randall_Johann@trihealth.com 513-282-7222 513-282-7220
Bethesda Butler Hospital Debra Walker 513-207-4224 (C) Debra_Walker@trihealth.com 513-893-8222 513-893-8321
Bethesda North Hospital Randy Johann 513-865-5208 513-678-5249 (C) Randall_Johann@trihealth.com 513-984-8375 513-865-1408
CareFlight Air & Mobile Services, Premier HealthAmanda Via, Outreach 937-208-4399 alvia@PremierHealth.com http://www.miamivalleyhospital.org/careflight/N/A N/A
Cincinnati VA Medical Center Jim Burks 859-640-6184 859-640-6184 james.burks2@va.gov 513-487-7070 513-487-6679
Cincinnati/Liberty Children’s Kenneth Crank 513-803-2616 513-256-5846 Kenneth.crank@cchmc.org 513-636-8008 513-636-4050
Clinton Memorial –Wilmington Angie Hurley 937-382-9442 anhurley@cmhregional.com 937-382-9277 937-382-9254
Fort Hamilton Hospital Jennifer Mason 513-867-2116 513-233-5062 (C) jennifer.mason@ketteringhealth.org www.ketteringhealth.com/forthamilton/513-867-2144 513-867-2581
Good Samaritan Hospital Wendy Walters 513-519-7683 wendy_walters@trihealth.com www.trihealth.com 513-221-5818 513-862-2347
Good Samaritan Western Ridge Wendy Walters 513-519-7683 wendy_walters@trihealth.com www.trihealth.com 513-246-9926 513-246-9967
Highland District-Hillsboro Marc Bayless 937-393-6231 937-763-0777 mbayless@hdh.org 937-393-6140 937-393-6333
High Point Health -Lawrenceburg Jennifer Stevens 812-537-8365 513-678-9775 jstevens@dch.org www.dch.org 812-532-2700 812-537-1507
Kettering Middletown Jennifer Mason 513-867-2116 513-233-5062 (C) jennifer.mason@ketteringhealth.org www.ketteringhealth.org/ems 513-261-3415 513-261-3419
Margaret Mary-Batesville Dean Wise 812-933-5299(VM) ems.coordinator@mmhealth.org www.mmch.org 812-933-5148 812-933-5292
McCullough-Hyde-Oxford Debra Walker 513-207-4224 (C) Debra_Walker@trihealth.com 513-524-5353 513-523-0144
Mercy Harrison Tom Dietz 513-367-8003 513-702-6470 (C) TJDietz@mercy.com 513-367-8003 513-367-8018
Mercy The Jewish Hospital Terri Haynes 513-467-7954 513-675-3491 thaynes@mercy.com 513-686-3184 513-686-3102
Mercy Rookwood Terri Haynes 513-467-7954 513-675-3491 thaynes@mercy.com 513-979-2900 513-979-2953
Mercy Queen City Tom Dietz 513-215-9290 513-702-6470 (C) TJDietz@mercy.com 513-389-5222 513-389-5232
Mercy Anderson Kevin Cooper 513-624-3242 513-260-7817 (C) KJCooper@mercy.com 513-231-3702 513-624-4810
Mercy Clermont Kevin Cooper 513-732-8551 513-260-7817 (C) KJCooper@mercy.com 513-732-8341 513-688-2719
Mercy Mt. Orab Kevin Cooper 513-981-4745 513-260-7817 (C) KJCooper@mercy.com 937-444-1861 513-981-4703
Mercy Fairfield Curtis Kercheval 513-682-5176 513-276-1135 WKercheval@mercy.com 513-870-7007 513-603-8606
Mercy West Tom Dietz 513-215-1111 513-702-6470 (C) TJDietz@mercy.com 513-215-1111 513-215-1964
St Elizabeth-Covington Danielle Stiner 859-301-7790 859-240-6490 (C) Danielle.stiner@stelizabeth.com emscoordinator@stelizabeth.com 859-344-3020 859-578-5985
St Elizabeth-Edgewood Danielle Stiner 859-301-7790 859-240-6490 (C) Danielle.stiner@stelizabeth.com emscoordinator@stelizabeth.com 859-301-2057 859-578-5986
St. Elizabeth-Florence Danielle Stiner 859-301-7790 859-240-6490 (C) Danielle.stiner@stelizabeth.com emscoordinator@stelizabeth.com 859-292-7320 859-578-5988
St. Elizabeth-Ft. Thomas Danielle Stiner 859-301-7790 859-240-6490 (C) Danielle.stiner@stelizabeth.com emscoordinator@stelizabeth.com 859-344-3025 859-578-5987
St. Elizabeth-Grant Danielle Stiner 859-301-7790 859-240-6490 (C) Danielle.stiner@stelizabeth.com emscoordinator@stelizabeth.com 859-824-8160 859-578-5989
The Christ Hospital Mark Johnston 513-263-1420 513-497-9358 mark.johnston@thechristhospital.com www.thechristhospital.com 513-585-0783 513-585-0347
The Christ Hospital - Liberty Mark Johnston 513-263-1420 513-497-9358 mark.johnston@thechristhospital.com www.thechristhospital.com 513-648-7874 513-648-7962
UC - Air Care/Mobile Care Julie Shaw 513-584-4259 513-226-4463  (C) julie.shaw@uchealth.com www.aircareandmobilecare.com N/A N/A
UC Medical Center Jess Chaille 513-584-3671 513-708-1047 Jess.Chaille@UCHealth.com https://emsfollowup.uchealth.com 513-584-7760 513-584-2642
UC West Chester Hospital Lauren Duffy 513-298-8852 513-479-2308 lauren.duffy@uchealth.com https://emsfollowup.uchealth.com 513-298-7777 513-298-8978
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